Total transactions with owners in their

 capacity as owners (151,563) (150,000) - (150,000) - - - - - - (1,563)

Closing balance at 30 September 2013 5,478,286 5,451,086 1,083,977 4,363,384 3,725 (382) 203 5,640 412 (2,148) 27,200

Page 9 of 22

1(d)(i) STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY (cont’d)

   GROUP

Total
Equity

Equity
attributable
to owners

of the
Company,

Total

Share
Capital

Retained
Earnings

Other
Reserves,

Total

Hedging
Reserve

Fair Value
Adjustment

Reserve

Share-based
Compensation

Reserve

Foreign
Currency

Translation
Reserve

Statutory
Reserve

Other
Reserve

Non-
controlling
Interests

  $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

2012 (Restated)

Group

Opening balance at 1 October 2011,

 as previously reported 4,606,593 4,384,277 1,083,977 3,290,746 9,554 (11,473) (214) 1,012 21,128 1,268 (2,167) 222,316

Effects of adopting FRS 12  8,111 8,111 - 8,111 - - - - - - - -

Opening balance at 1 October 2011, as
restated

4,614,704 4,392,388 1,083,977 3,298,857 9,554 (11,473) (214) 1,012 21,128 1,268 (2,167) 222,316

Profit for the year 628,978 643,263 - 643,263 - - - - - - - (14,285)

Other comprehensive income

Net fair value change of cash flow hedges 5,256 5,745 - - 5,745 5,745 - - - - - (489)

Foreign currency translation (27,752) (25,877) - - (25,877) - - - (25,877) - - (1,875)

Fair value change of available-for-sale financial
assets

34,900 34,900 - - 34,900 - 34,900 - - - - -

Share of other comprehensive income of
associates

158 158 - - 158 - 450 - 223 (534) 19 -

Realisation of reserves due to charge in control

 - Step-up acquisition 12,833 12,833 - - 12,833 - - - 12,833 - - -

 - Disposal of subsidiaries 19,711 19,711 - - 19,711 (314) - (1,157) 21,613 (431) - -

Other comprehensive income for the year 45,106 47,470 - - 47,470 5,431 35,350 (1,157) 8,792 (965) 19 (2,364)

Total comprehensive income for the year 674,084 690,733 - 643,263 47,470 5,431 35,350 (1,157) 8,792 (965) 19 (16,649)

Contributions by and distributions to owners

Net change in share-based compensation
reserve

257 145 - - 145 - - 145 - - - 112

Fair value of restricted share plan (1,039) (1,039) - (1,039) - - - - - - - -

Dividends  (152,434) (150,000) - (150,000) - - - - - - - (2,434)

Total contributions by and distributions to
owners

(153,216) (150,894) - (151,039) 145 - - 145 - - - (2,322)

Changes in ownership interests in subsidiaries
and associates

Disposal of subsidiaries (191,455) - - - - - - - - - - (191,455)

Shares issued to non-controlling interests 11,552 - - - - - - - - - - 11,552

Total changes in ownership interests in

 subsidiaries and associates (179,903) - - - - - - - - - - (179,903)

Total transactions with owners

 in their capacity as owners (333,119) (150,894) - (151,039) 145 - - 145 - - - (182,225)

Closing balance at 30 September 2012 4,955,669 4,932,227 1,083,977 3,791,081 57,169 (6,042) 35,136 - 29,920 303 (2,148) 23,442

Page 10 of 22

1(d)(i) STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY (cont'd)

 Company

Total Equity

Share Capital

Retaining
Earnings

Other
Reserves,

Total

Hedging
Reserve

Fair Value
Adjustment

Reserve

Asset
Revaluation

Reserve

 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

2013

Company